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WVFC Spuraways Sepehr Zahedi 604-346-8285 sepzahedi@gmail.com
Neil Haddad 604-240-9810        neilhaddad@gmail.com

WVFC United Debbie Parhar 604-341-0229 debbie@debbieparhar.com
Khaled Dossa 604-314-7238 khaleddossa@hotmail.com

WVFC Blue Rockets Erin Little 604-614-8940 elittle082@gmail.com

WVFC Galaxy Christine Paget 778-928-5937 christinelpaget@gmail.com
Jacoline Jensen 604-812-1302 jacolinejensen@shaw.ca

WVFC Grey Wolves Patrick Law 604-349-9625 patrickmlaw@gmail.com
Joshua Foster 780-554-7468 mruafoster@yahoo.com

WVFC Orange Crush Ed Quilty 604-219-8531 aquaticsed@gmail.com
Bernard Esquivel 604-561-6077 ber.doc@gmail.com

WVFC PSG Majid Sotoodeh 604-724-6030 m.sotoodeh@gmail.com
Hamid Javarani 403-585-9554 javarani@gmail.com

BIFC Arrows 13 Sara Place 778.558.1221 sara@peakexperiencecounselling.com
Niul Bird 778.231.5361 niulbird@bowenfc.com

FC Faly Blues 13 Adarsh Somajaran 236-865-9646 adarshs438@gmail.com
Ibrahima Basse 604-441-8411 Ibou@falyacademy.com

FC Faly White Neda Nouri 604-518-4816 aryae55@yahoo.com
Ibrahima Basse 604-441-8411 Ibou@falyacademy.com
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